
Geechee Gunfighters

Shoot Date: 6/23/2018

Match 
Final

ALIAS                                    
    

Category Stage 1 
Time 

Stage 2 
Time  

Stage 3 
Time  

Stage 4 
Time  

Stage 5 
Time 

Stage 6 
Time

Final 

Time

Saturday, June 23, 2018 12:50:23 PM

The Shootout at Givhans Ferry

Match Final Overall Results Main Match

Final

Cardboard Cowboy g 19.27 16.33 26.60 19.07 20.52 21.19 122.981 1

Sue Render L49 18.62 18.81 25.90 31.09 25.32 22.20 141.942 1

Kid Ray g 30.99 12.41 29.81 18.38 23.62 29.61 144.823 2

Fast Finger Fife g 22.55 30.09 30.73 25.50 25.28 25.43 159.584 3

Whiskey Mac g 41.93 16.93 29.19 22.74 28.92 21.80 161.515 4

Doc Kemm SL 29.61 28.44 36.49 24.47 24.15 26.02 169.186 1

Rider In The Sky CB 35.36 17.02 38.91 23.15 28.45 30.06 172.957 1

Laredo Lou CB 24.17 21.69 37.15 30.91 35.46 37.41 186.798 2

Mat Bastarson CB 30.02 20.17 46.15 32.57 27.31 31.19 187.419 3

Black Mike FCD 30.93 23.53 39.77 30.78 35.11 29.43 189.5510 1

Two Fingers Kurt WRA 38.58 22.33 41.17 33.47 32.38 30.55 198.4811 1

Foxy Filly COWG 28.11 22.66 62.91 37.11 40.91 41.88 233.5812 1

Dash Caliber FCGF 38.22 25.96 42.24 51.07 40.20 37.00 234.6913 1

Capt. Cowan ES 37.23 34.89 59.20 45.80 40.27 40.17 257.5614 1

Choco Kid S 49.10 42.66 62.91 33.52 33.82 38.78 260.7915 1

Carolina Gray Dawg JW 35.25 28.24 78.07 44.09 43.03 36.11 264.7916 1

Light Horse Pete JW 53.58 25.11 52.78 62.87 42.82 45.81 282.9717 2

Rango Kid ES 51.96 30.29 71.77 46.46 55.29 59.89 315.6618 2

Howl D Yawl WRA 49.69 32.67 76.12 58.50 62.74 49.37 329.0919 2

Pick Ax Pete DC 48.11 29.07 46.61 60.68 49.79 999.00 1,233.2620 1
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Geechee Gunfighters

Category 
Standing ALIAS                    

                 

6/23/2018Saturday, June 23, 2018 12:52:36 PM

The Shootout at Givhans Ferry

Match 
Final

Awards List by Category Main Match

Clean 
Match State Time

FinalTotal 

Misses

Total 

Proc.

Minor 

Safety

Category: Cattle Baron

Rider In The Sky 172.951 7 South Carolina 2 0 0

Laredo Lou 186.792 8 South Carolina 4 0 0

Mat Bastarson 187.413 9 South Carolina 1 0 0
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Geechee Gunfighters

Category 
Standing ALIAS                    

                 

6/23/2018Saturday, June 23, 2018 12:52:36 PM

The Shootout at Givhans Ferry

Match 
Final

Awards List by Category Main Match

Clean 
Match State Time

FinalTotal 

Misses

Total 

Proc.

Minor 

Safety

Category: Cowgirl

Foxy Filly 233.581 12 Georgia 7 0 0
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Geechee Gunfighters

Category 
Standing ALIAS                    

                 

6/23/2018Saturday, June 23, 2018 12:52:36 PM

The Shootout at Givhans Ferry

Match 
Final

Awards List by Category Main Match

Clean 
Match State Time

FinalTotal 

Misses

Total 

Proc.

Minor 

Safety

Category: Don CORLEONE

Pick Ax Pete 1,233.261 20 South Carolina 2 1 0
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Geechee Gunfighters

Category 
Standing ALIAS                    

                 

6/23/2018Saturday, June 23, 2018 12:52:36 PM

The Shootout at Givhans Ferry

Match 
Final

Awards List by Category Main Match

Clean 
Match State Time

FinalTotal 

Misses

Total 

Proc.

Minor 

Safety

Category: Elder Statesman

Capt. Cowan 257.561 14 South Carolina 1 0 0

Rango Kid 315.662 18 South Carolina 5 0 0
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Geechee Gunfighters

Category 
Standing ALIAS                    

                 

6/23/2018Saturday, June 23, 2018 12:52:37 PM

The Shootout at Givhans Ferry

Match 
Final

Awards List by Category Main Match

Clean 
Match State Time

FinalTotal 

Misses

Total 

Proc.

Minor 

Safety

Category: Frontier Cartridge Duelist

Black Mike 189.551 10 South Carolina 2 0 0
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Geechee Gunfighters

Category 
Standing ALIAS                    

                 

6/23/2018Saturday, June 23, 2018 12:52:37 PM

The Shootout at Givhans Ferry

Match 
Final

Awards List by Category Main Match

Clean 
Match State Time

FinalTotal 

Misses

Total 

Proc.

Minor 

Safety

Category: Frontier Cartridge Gun Fighter

Dash Caliber 234.691 13 Georgia 9 0 0
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Geechee Gunfighters

Category 
Standing ALIAS                    

                 

6/23/2018Saturday, June 23, 2018 12:52:37 PM

The Shootout at Givhans Ferry

Match 
Final

Awards List by Category Main Match

Clean 
Match State Time

FinalTotal 

Misses

Total 

Proc.

Minor 

Safety

Category: 49'r

Cardboard Cowboy 122.981 1 Georgia*** **** 0 0 0

Kid Ray 144.822 3 South Carolina 1 1 1

Fast Finger Fife 159.583 4 South Carolina 1 0 0

Whiskey Mac 161.514 5 South Carolina 4 0 0
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Geechee Gunfighters

Category 
Standing ALIAS                    

                 

6/23/2018Saturday, June 23, 2018 12:52:37 PM

The Shootout at Givhans Ferry

Match 
Final

Awards List by Category Main Match

Clean 
Match State Time

FinalTotal 

Misses

Total 

Proc.

Minor 

Safety

Category: Jose Wells

Carolina Gray Dawg 264.791 16 South Carolina 6 1 0

Light Horse Pete 282.972 17 South Carolina 14 0 0
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Geechee Gunfighters

Category 
Standing ALIAS                    

                 

6/23/2018Saturday, June 23, 2018 12:52:37 PM

The Shootout at Givhans Ferry

Match 
Final

Awards List by Category Main Match

Clean 
Match State Time

FinalTotal 

Misses

Total 

Proc.

Minor 

Safety

Category: Ladies 49'r

Sue Render 141.941 2 South Carolina 3 0 0
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Geechee Gunfighters

Category 
Standing ALIAS                    

                 

6/23/2018Saturday, June 23, 2018 12:52:37 PM

The Shootout at Givhans Ferry

Match 
Final

Awards List by Category Main Match

Clean 
Match State Time

FinalTotal 

Misses

Total 

Proc.

Minor 

Safety

Category: Senior

Choco Kid 260.791 15 South Carolina 5 0 0
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Geechee Gunfighters

Category 
Standing ALIAS                    

                 

6/23/2018Saturday, June 23, 2018 12:52:37 PM

The Shootout at Givhans Ferry

Match 
Final

Awards List by Category Main Match

Clean 
Match State Time

FinalTotal 

Misses

Total 

Proc.

Minor 

Safety

Category: Silver Senior

Doc Kemm 169.181 6 South Carolina 1 0 0
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Geechee Gunfighters

Category 
Standing ALIAS                    

                 

6/23/2018Saturday, June 23, 2018 12:52:38 PM

The Shootout at Givhans Ferry

Match 
Final

Awards List by Category Main Match

Clean 
Match State Time

FinalTotal 

Misses

Total 

Proc.

Minor 

Safety

Category: Wrangler

Two Fingers Kurt 198.481 11 South Carolina 1 0 0

Howl D Yawl 329.092 19 South Carolina 2 1 0
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Geechee Gunfighters

Clean and Smooth Main Match

Saturday, June 23, 2018 12:51:11 PM Shoot_date: 6/23/2018

The Shootout at Givhans Ferry

Cardboard Cowboy

1Total clean shooters:



Geechee Gunfighters

The Shootout at Givhans Ferry

Detail Match Results

Alias

Final

Final

Match

Cat Time Rank

Stage 1

Raw M P MS B Final

Stage 2

Raw M P MS B Final

Stage 3

Raw M P MS B Final

Stage 4

Raw M P MS B Final

Stage 5

Raw M P MS B Final

Stage 6

Raw M P MS B FinalR R R R R R

1 Cardboard Cowboy g 122.98 10 19.27 0 0 0 0 19.27 16.33 0 0 0 0 16.33 26.60 0 0 0 0 26.60 19.07 0 0 0 0 19.07 20.52 0 0 0 0 20.52 21.19 0 0 0 0 21.192 2 2 2 1 1

2 Sue Render L49 141.94 24 18.62 0 0 0 0 18.62 13.81 1 0 0 0 18.81 25.90 0 0 0 0 25.90 26.09 1 0 0 0 31.09 20.32 1 0 0 0 25.32 22.20 0 0 0 0 22.201 5 1 9 5 3

3 Kid Ray g 144.82 24 20.99 0 0 1 0 30.99 12.41 0 0 0 0 12.41 29.81 0 0 0 0 29.81 18.38 0 0 0 0 18.38 18.62 1 0 0 0 23.62 19.61 0 1 0 0 29.619 1 4 1 2 7

4 Fast Finger Fife g 159.58 38 22.55 0 0 0 0 22.55 25.09 1 0 0 0 30.09 30.73 0 0 0 0 30.73 25.50 0 0 0 0 25.50 25.28 0 0 0 0 25.28 25.43 0 0 0 0 25.433 16 5 6 4 4

5 Whiskey Mac g 161.51 34 26.93 3 0 0 0 41.93 16.93 0 0 0 0 16.93 29.19 0 0 0 0 29.19 22.74 0 0 0 0 22.74 23.92 1 0 0 0 28.92 21.80 0 0 0 0 21.8015 3 3 3 8 2

6 Doc Kemm SL 169.18 39 24.61 1 0 0 0 29.61 28.44 0 0 0 0 28.44 36.49 0 0 0 0 36.49 24.47 0 0 0 0 24.47 24.15 0 0 0 0 24.15 26.02 0 0 0 0 26.026 14 6 5 3 5

7 Rider In The Sky CB 172.95 42 35.36 0 0 0 0 35.36 17.02 0 0 0 0 17.02 33.91 1 0 0 0 38.91 23.15 0 0 0 0 23.15 23.45 1 0 0 0 28.45 30.06 0 0 0 0 30.0611 4 8 4 7 8

8 Laredo Lou CB 186.79 51 24.17 0 0 0 0 24.17 21.69 0 0 0 0 21.69 32.15 1 0 0 0 37.15 30.91 0 0 0 0 30.91 30.46 1 0 0 0 35.46 27.41 2 0 0 0 37.414 7 7 8 12 13

9 Mat Bastarson CB 187.41 51 30.02 0 0 0 0 30.02 20.17 0 0 0 0 20.17 41.15 1 0 0 0 46.15 32.57 0 0 0 0 32.57 27.31 0 0 0 0 27.31 31.19 0 0 0 0 31.197 6 12 10 6 10

10 Black Mike FCD 189.55 51 25.93 1 0 0 0 30.93 23.53 0 0 0 0 23.53 39.77 0 0 0 0 39.77 30.78 0 0 0 0 30.78 30.11 1 0 0 0 35.11 29.43 0 0 0 0 29.438 10 9 7 11 6

11 Two Fingers Kurt WRA 198.48 61 33.58 1 0 0 0 38.58 22.33 0 0 0 0 22.33 41.17 0 0 0 0 41.17 33.47 0 0 0 0 33.47 32.38 0 0 0 0 32.38 30.55 0 0 0 0 30.5514 8 10 11 9 9

12 Foxy Filly COW
G

233.58 74 28.11 0 0 0 0 28.11 22.66 0 0 0 0 22.66 52.91 2 0 0 0 62.91 32.11 1 0 0 0 37.11 30.91 2 0 0 0 40.91 31.88 2 0 0 0 41.885 9 16 13 15 16

13 Dash Caliber FCGF 234.69 78 38.22 0 0 0 0 38.22 15.96 2 0 0 0 25.96 42.24 0 0 0 0 42.24 31.07 4 0 0 0 51.07 30.20 2 0 0 0 40.20 32.00 1 0 0 0 37.0013 12 11 17 13 12

14 Capt. Cowan ES 257.56 90 37.23 0 0 0 0 37.23 29.89 1 0 0 0 34.89 59.20 0 0 0 0 59.20 45.80 0 0 0 0 45.80 40.27 0 0 0 0 40.27 40.17 0 0 0 0 40.1712 19 15 15 14 15

15 Choco Kid S 260.79 89 44.10 1 0 0 0 49.10 37.66 1 0 0 0 42.66 47.91 3 0 0 0 62.91 33.52 0 0 0 0 33.52 33.82 0 0 0 0 33.82 38.78 0 0 0 0 38.7817 20 16 12 10 14

16 Carolina Gray Dawg JW 264.79 85 35.25 0 0 0 0 35.25 23.24 1 0 0 0 28.24 48.07 4 1 0 0 78.07 44.09 0 0 0 0 44.09 38.03 1 0 0 0 43.03 36.11 0 0 0 0 36.1110 13 20 14 17 11

17 Light Horse Pete JW 282.97 98 38.58 3 0 0 0 53.58 20.11 1 0 0 0 25.11 42.78 2 0 0 0 52.78 37.87 5 0 0 0 62.87 32.82 2 0 0 0 42.82 40.81 1 0 0 0 45.8120 11 14 20 16 17

18 Rango Kid ES 315.66 108 51.96 0 0 0 0 51.96 25.29 1 0 0 0 30.29 61.77 2 0 0 0 71.77 46.46 0 0 0 0 46.46 50.29 1 0 0 0 55.29 54.89 1 0 0 0 59.8919 17 18 16 19 19

19 Howl D Yawl WRA 329.09 111 49.69 0 0 0 0 49.69 32.67 0 0 0 0 32.67 71.12 1 0 0 0 76.12 48.50 0 1 0 0 58.50 57.74 1 0 0 0 62.74 49.37 0 0 0 0 49.3718 18 19 18 20 18

20 Pick Ax Pete DC 1,233.26 101 43.11 1 0 0 0 48.11 29.07 0 0 0 0 29.07 46.61 0 0 0 0 46.61 45.68 1 1 0 0 60.68 49.79 0 0 0 0 49.79 999.00 0 0 0 0 999.0016 15 13 19 18 20


